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DECPAC SENIOR RAMP

SKU: RAMPSNR

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DECPAC SENIOR RAMP PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

Decpac Senior Ramp is a folding lightweight fibre glass or carbon fibre ramp system. Available in four
different styles depending on the needs of the client, these high quality products give users safety
and security of functionality.

The Senior is a flexible wheelchair ramp designed to cope with obstacles from 22.5cm - 87cm in
height. It is 75cm wide and can purchased with lengths between 90cm - 350cm.

FEATURES

e Portable - Allows for vehicle transportation and easy storage

e Lightweight - Decapc ramps are very strong yet light enough to make them easily portable

e Compact - These ramps fold with a concertina action to allow them to fold up into a much
smaller size

e Safe - The non-slip surface is suitable for all weather conditions

e Simple to Use - Allows the ramp to be deployed in sections for immediate use

COMPARE THE FOUR KINDS OF RAMPS

e Personal is ideal for climbing curbs or similar obstacles in and around the home

e Mulitpurpose is longer and wider, designed for a wider range of obstacles. This makes is most
suitable for travel or commercial environments

e Senior A large range of options (10 sizes) to cope with obstacles from 22.5cm to 87cm in height

 Edge Barrier Limiter (EBL) Features edge barriers for additional safety
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https://medimart.com.au/product/decpac-personal-ramp/
https://medimart.com.au/product/decpac-mutipurpose-ramp/
https://medimart.com.au/product/decpac-senior-ramp/
https://medimart.com.au/product/decpac-ramp-with-edge-barrier/
https://medimart.com.au/product/decpac-ramp-with-edge-barrier/

SPECIFICATIONS

Code Type Length Width Max Height

DS90 Senior90cm

DS120 Senior 120cm
DS135 Senior 135cm
DS150 Senior 150cm
DS165 Senior 165cm
DS185 Senior 185cm
DS200 Senior 200cm
DS250 Senior 250cm
DS300 Senior 300cm
DS350 Senior 350cm

75cm
75cm
75cm
75cm
75cm
75cm
75cm
75cm
75cm
75cm

23cm
30cm
34cm
38cm
41cm
46cm
50cm
63cm
75cm
88cm
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Ramp Weight Max User Weight
4.8kg 300kg
8.3kg 300kg
8.5kg 300kg
9.6kg 300kg
10.8kg 300kg
11.2kg 300kg
11.7kg 300kg
14.8kg 300kg
22.1kg 300kg
24.7kg 300kg

For further information go to medimart.com.au or give us a call: 1300 633 063

SA

Brighton Showroom
343 Brighton Rd, North
Brighton SA 5048

08 7079 8773

brighton@medimart.com.au

Elizabeth Vale Showroom

Reynella Showroom

Playford Health Hub, 44 John Rice Shop 1/141 Sherriffs Rd,

Ave, Elizabeth Vale SA 5112

08 7079 8777
elizabethvale@medimart.com.au reynella@medimart.com.au

Reynella SA 5161
08 7079 8771

VIC

Frankston Showroom

111 Cranbourne Rd, Frankston VIC 3199

03 8763 3451

frankston@medimart.com.au
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Monash Showroom

23 Winterton Road, Clayton VIC 3168
03 7503 8354
monash@medimart.com.au
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NT

Darwin Showroom
Unit 4/524 Stuart Hwy, Winnellie NT 0820
1300 633 468

support@medimarnt.com.au

Page: 3


mailto:support@medimarnt.com.au

