

DECPAC SENIOR RAMP



\$767.00 - \$4,101.00Price range: \$767.00 through \$4,101.00



SKU: RAMPSNR

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DECPAC SENIOR RAMP PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

Decpac Senior Ramp is a folding lightweight fibre glass or carbon fibre ramp system. Available in four different styles depending on the needs of the client, these high quality products give users safety and security of functionality.

The Senior is a flexible wheelchair ramp designed to cope with obstacles from 22.5cm - 87cm in height. It is 75cm wide and can purchased with lengths between 90cm - 350cm.

FEATURES

- Portable Allows for vehicle transportation and easy storage
- Lightweight Decapc ramps are very strong yet light enough to make them easily portable
- **Compact** These ramps fold with a concertina action to allow them to fold up into a much smaller size
- Safe The non-slip surface is suitable for all weather conditions
- Simple to Use Allows the ramp to be deployed in sections for immediate use

COMPARE THE FOUR KINDS OF RAMPS

- Personal is ideal for climbing curbs or similar obstacles in and around the home
- <u>Mulitpurpose</u> is longer and wider, designed for a wider range of obstacles. This makes is most suitable for travel or commercial environments
- Senior A large range of options (10 sizes) to cope with obstacles from 22.5cm to 87cm in height
- Edge Barrier Limiter (EBL) Features edge barriers for additional safety



SPECIFICATIONS

Code Type Length	Width	Max Height	Ramp Weight	Max User Weight
DS90 Senior 90cm	75cm	23cm	4.8kg	300kg
DS120 Senior 120cm	75cm	30cm	8.3kg	300kg
DS135 Senior 135cm	75cm	34cm	8.5kg	300kg
DS150 Senior 150cm	75cm	38cm	9.6kg	300kg
DS165 Senior 165cm	75cm	41cm	10.8kg	300kg
DS185 Senior 185cm	75cm	46cm	11.2kg	300kg
DS200 Senior 200cm	75cm	50cm	11.7kg	300kg
DS250 Senior 250cm	75cm	63cm	14.8kg	300kg
DS300 Senior 300cm	75cm	75cm	22.1kg	300kg
DS350 Senior 350cm	75cm	88cm	24.7kg	300kg